
Business Name First Name Last Name Email Website Phone Number
MWBE/ SDVOB/ 

Manufacturer
HarpData Ivory Robinson ivory@harpdata.com www.harpdata.com SDVOB

HarpData Erica Tyler erica@harpdata.com www.harpdata.com

NetEdge Computing 

Solutions, Inc.
Deepika Saxena deepika@netedgecomputing.com www.netedgecomputing.com 312-885-7811 MWBE

Distributed Technology Group Jim Cunningham jcunningham@dtg.com www.dtg.com 518-469-3616 SDVOB

Distributed Technology Group Mark Matheson mark@dtg.com www.dtg.com

Sooryen Technologies Marla Currie marla@sooryen.com www.sooryen.com 201-500-6013 MBE

HexaCorp Joe Devalla Joe@hexacorp.com 732-302-0911 x114 MBE

HexaCorp Raj Sundaram

LiftForward, Inc Paul Wright paul@liftforward.com www.liftforward.com 918-477-6495 MWBE

American Computer 

Consultants 
Jose Voyard jvoyard@acc99.com www.acc99.com 718-740-0442 MBE

Dnutch Associates, Inc. Denise Jones www.dnutch.com 978-687-1500 x10 MWBE

Wendake Consulting, LLC Patrice Robitaille pcrobitaille@wendakeconsult.com www.wendakeconsult.com 607-759-8027 MBE

Orthon Technologies, Inc. 

(OrthonTech)
Jean

Orthon 

Drouillard
jdrouillard@orthontech.com MWBE

Gig Systems Tony Yany CG@gigsystems.com 518-438-2444 x101 MWBE

Power Edge Robert Lockwood rob@vetspe.com www.VetsPE.com 413-230-7740 SDVOB

Xerox Yvonne Hickey yvonne.hickey@xerox.com 508-208-5556 Manufacturer

Xerox Dan McLaughlin Dan.McLaughlin2@xerox.com

Xerox Steve Levandusky Stephen.Levandusky@xerox.com

Xerox Jonathan Vivar

Dice Communications, Inc. Melanie Klein mklein@dicellc.com www.DiceCommunications.com 402-964-2068 MWBE

West Lake Consulting, Inc. Owen Mangan o_mangan@westlakeinc.com www.westlakeinc.com 508-259-9383 MBE

Varonis Systems Victoria Palmieri vpalmieri@varonis.com www.varonis.com Manufacturer

Varonis Systems Steve Gold sgold@varonis.com www.varonis.com 646-300-5312

Accelery, LLC Lenwood Ross, Jr. lross@accelery.com www.accelery.com 718-789-2973 MWBE

CMA Consulting Daniel Wall, Esq. dwall@cma.com 518-783-9003 Manufacturer

CMA Consulting Peter Chynoweth pchynoweth@cma.com

CMA Consulting Melissa D'Andrea mdandrea@cma.com

CMA Consulting Thomas Mullen tmullen@cma.com 518-369-3009

CodeRed Business Solutions, 

Inc.
Ronald Humphrey rhumphrey@coderedbs.com www.coderedbs.com  678-296-4217 MBE

Pitney Bowes Software Patty York Patty.York@pb.com www.pitneybowes.com 315-626-6610 Manufacturer

Abrahams Consulting, LLC Angela Gibson agibson@abrahamsconsulting.com 718-524-7933 MWBE

Abrahams Consulting, LLC Arlene McLaren
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Palo Alto Networks Regina Acheampong racheampon@paloaltonetworks.com  www.paloaltonetworks.com 669-444-6180 Manufacturer

Palo Alto Networks David Iannacone diannacone@paloaltonetworks.com  www.paloaltonetworks.com 518-590-1306

Technology Professionals 

Group, Inc. (d/b/a Cloud and 

Things)

Kishor Bagul kishor@cloudandthings.com MBE

Technology Professionals 

Group, Inc. (d/b/a Cloud and 

Things)

Gita Bagul

TechEdge Consulting, LLC Betty Wall bwall@techedgeco.com WBE

TechEdge Consulting, LLC David Wall dwall@techedgeco.com

Lenovo Jon von Batheld jvon@lenovo.com http://shop.lenovo.com/us/en/servers/ 973-291-8540 Manufacturer

HP Sue DeFriest sue.defriest@hp.com 631-547-0291 Manufacturer

HP Bonnie Rymal bonnie.rymal@hp.com

HP Glen Thompson glen.thompson@hp.com

Generalsoft Corporation Abid Nasim abid@generalsoft.com 206-218-8385 MBE

Juniper Networks Osmund deSouza odesouza@juniper.net 609-529-4670 Manufacturer

Sygmatechnology Stuart Holland stuart@sygmatechnology.com www.sygmatechnology.com 917-507-1500 MBE

TriTech Software Systems Blair Morgan Blair.Morgen@tritech.com www.tritech.com 910-602-51676 Manufacturer

Gholkar's, Inc. Preeya Gholkar preeya@gholkars.com MWBE

Gholkar's, Inc. Vijay Ejantkar vijay@gholkars.com

Creative Leasing Solutions, 

Inc. d/b/a CLS, Inc.
Divya Pandya divya@clsmgmt.com www.creativeleasingsolutions.com 908-359-1238 MWBE

IBM Michael Beckett beckettm@us.ibm.com 215-208-9980 Manufacturer

IBM Jack Milvaney milvaney@us.ibm.com 518-487-6518

Integra Optics Jim Pascarell jpascarell@integraoptics.com http://integraoptics.com/ 518-738-0980 Manufacturer

Integra Optics Tony Riccio TRiccio@integraoptics.com http://integraoptics.com/

Twinstate Technologies Dawn Juneau dawn_juneau@twinstate.com www.Twinstate.com 800-833-8000 WBE

Twinstate Technologies Kevin Juneau www.Twinstate.com

DiRAD Technologies, Inc. John Michne 518-438-6000 x138 WBE

Infor Steve Koch steve.koch@infor.com www.infor.com 732-892-3626 Manufacturer

For the Record Ltd. Jana Lattimore jlattimore@fortherecord.com www.fortherecord.com 908-274-5944 Manufacturer

Plumtech Systems, Inc. Milena Sidler MWBE

Plumtech Systems, Inc. Emilia Lyzwa mrotuska@plumtechsystems.com

McAfee (Security Software) Chris Gomolak Chris_Gomolak@mcafee.com https://www.mcafee.com/us/index.html 203-219-4752 Manufacturer

Protech Excellens Ben Condol ben@protechexcellens.com SDVOB

QED National Jill Perkins JPerkins@qednational.com www.qednational.com 518-860-0329 WBE

Nexus Consortium, Inc George Riesco Manufacturer

Nexus Consortium, Inc Samantha Sten ssten@nexusnet.com 732-643-1700

CenturyLink Catherine Pauling Catherine.Pauling@centurylink.com 617-233-0238 Manufacturer

CenturyLink Michael Walsh

Stellar Services, Inc. Han Lim hlim@stellarservices.com 212-432-2848 x6503 MBE
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Command and Control 

Solutions Corp
Anthony DiNallo adinallo@cacsolns.com www.cacsolns.com 518-643-3566 x101 SDVOB

Command and Control 

Solutions Corp
Wendy Swits www.cacsolns.com

Command and Control 

Solutions Corp
Anthony Grego www.cacsolns.com

Command and Control 

Solutions Corp
Marybeth DiNallo www.cacsolns.com

Systech Solutions, Inc. Vijaya Krishnan vijayak@systech-solutions.com 203-724-5788 x101 MBE

Systech Solutions, Inc. Krishnan Natesan krishnan@systech-solutions.com

Tech Valley Talent Bob  Clark bclark@techvtal.com www.techvtal.com 518-882-0001 MWBE

Toshiba America Business 

Solutions, Inc.
William Imbesi

www.business.toshiba.com
Manufacturer

Toshiba America Business 

Solutions, Inc.
Bill Melchoir

www.business.toshiba.com

Toshiba America Business 

Solutions, Inc.
Scott Clark

www.business.toshiba.com

ESD Christine McCann
Christine.McCann@esd.ny.gov

518-292-5266 Other

ESD Lourdes Martinez Lourdes.Martinez@esd.ny.gov 212-803-3250

The Vandervort Group, LLC Todd Vandervort Todd@vandervortgroup.com www.vandervortgroup.com 518-463-3202 Other

The Vandervort Group, LLC Margaret Vandervort margaret@vandervortgroup.com www.vandervortgroup.com 518-463-3202

R.J. Enterprises (LCR Inc.) Shan-Shan Shih rchan@rj-enterprises.com 718-937-0848 Manufacturer

R.J. Enterprises (LCR Inc.) Ricky Chan rchan@rj-enterprises.com 718-937-0848

Microsoft Ed Feuerstein edf@microsoft.com 518-365-0746 Manufacturer

Microsoft Jose Carvajal Jose.Carvajal@microsoft.com

SHI Kevin Carpenter Kevin_Carpenter@SHI.com www.shi.com 518-221-5111 MWBE

SHI Rich Pugh rich_pugh@shi.com www.shi.com

TR Partners LLC Thad Trier thadtrier@trpartnersny.com www.trpartnersny.com 518-859-8067 SDVOB

Bonova Advisory Inc. Breana Patel breana@bonova.net 646-384-7886 MWBE

Bonova Advisory Inc. Dharvi Shah

Oracle George Polino george.polino@oracle.com Manufacturer

Oracle Mike Perkins

Oracle Tom Schardt

BIAS Corporation Michael Breen michael.breen@biascorp.com www.biascorp.com 914-426-7374 Other

National Disaster Recovery 

Technical Assistance 

Consultants, Inc. 

Jayesh Desai jayesh@ndrtac.com 607-321-1088 MBE

Corning Incorporated 

(Corning Optical 

Communications, LLC)

Shane Leary shane.leary@corning.com 860-480-1345 Manufacturer

mailto:adinallo@cacsolns.com
http://www.cacsolns.com/
http://www.cacsolns.com/
http://www.cacsolns.com/
http://www.cacsolns.com/
mailto:vijayak@systech-solutions.com
mailto:krishnan@systech-solutions.com
mailto:bclark@techvtal.com
http://www.techvtal.com/
www.business.toshiba.com
www.business.toshiba.com
www.business.toshiba.com
mailto:Christine.McCann@esd.ny.gov
mailto:Lourdes.Martinez@esd.ny.gov
mailto:Todd@vandervortgroup.com
http://www.vandervortgroup.com/
mailto:margaret@vandervortgroup.com
http://www.vandervortgroup.com/
mailto:rchan@rj-enterprises.com
mailto:rchan@rj-enterprises.com
mailto:edf@microsoft.com
mailto:Jose.Carvajal@microsoft.com
mailto:Kevin_Carpenter@SHI.com
http://www.shi.com/
mailto:rich_pugh@shi.com
http://www.shi.com/
mailto:thadtrier@trpartnersny.com
http://www.trpartnersny.com/
mailto:breana@bonova.net
mailto:george.polino@oracle.com
mailto:michael.breen@biascorp.com
http://www.biascorp.com/
mailto:jayesh@ndrtac.com
mailto:shane.leary@corning.com


Corning Incorporated 

(Corning Optical 

Communications, LLC)

Wendilee Gervasi wendy.gervasi@corning.com

Regiment Technology Group Tony Gaines tony.gaines@regt-tech.com 678-596-2807 SDVOB

Argent Associates Michael Sanzo msanzo@argentassociates.com 732-512-9009 MWBE

Konica Minolta Business 

Solutions U.S.A, Inc
Fred Slavin Manufacturer

Konica Minolta Business 

Solutions U.S.A, Inc
David Brophy

Affinity Enterprises Jane Butler jbutler@affinityenterprises.net     www.affinityenterprises.net 518-384-2238 WBE

SailPoint Technologies Josh Radin josh.radin@sailpoint.com www.sailpoint.com 202-321-3386 Manufacturer

Unisys Ron Sautter ron.sautter@unisys.com 518-452-6287 Manufacturer

S&B Computer and Office 

Products, Inc. 
Nick Sarang www.sbcomputers-office.com 800-254-8089 MWBE

Arista Networks Dennis Diamond dennis@arista.com 518-423-7878 Manufacturer

Panasonic Systems 

Communications Company 

North America 

Michael Haas michael.haas@us.panasonic.com 732-552-4989 Manufacturer

Infosys International, Inc. Raj Mehta MBE

Infosys International, Inc. Roger Fay rogerf@infosysinternational.com 516-342-5461

The Business Council Amber Mooney amber.mooney@bcnys.org www.bcnys.org 518-465-7511 x208 Other

ABT Products & Services, Ltd. Lisa Horchos lhorchos@abt-products.com 631-421-1500 WBE

Albany IT Group, LLC Jane McKiernan jmckiernan@albanyitg.com 915-489-0226 MBE

TriVision Group, Inc. Simona Facchini Simona@trivisioninc.com 212-869-5455 MBE

TriVision Group, Inc. Andy Shenoy andyshenoy@trivisioninc.com

TriVision Group, Inc. Vijay Shenoy vijay@trivisioninc.com

TriVision Group, Inc. Ram Shenoy

TriVision Group, Inc. Ajay Shenoy

Kronos Incorporated Bruce Jaeger bjaeger@kronos.com www.kronos.com 516-375-6037 Manufacturer

SalesForce Wendy Gavert wgavert@salesforce.com 518-649-2251 Manufacturer

SalesForce Angelo DeMarco

SalesForce Todd Kyle

Compuware Corporation Claire Bailey Claire.Bailey@compuware.com 612-707-9667 Manufacturer

Compuware Corporation Eric Florence

Compuware Corporation George Kachnowski

Teradata Cindy Wiley cindy.wiley@teradata.com www.teradata.com 315-608-3102 Manufacturer

Teradata Greg Pobdielski

Conduent Michelle Colbert michelle.colbert@conduent.com www.conduent.com 617-722-9648 Manufacturer

Sharp Electronics Corp Jim Driscoll James.driscoll@sharpsec.com www.sharpusa.com 978-455-8371 Manufacturer

Hewlett Packard Enterprise Jim Baker james.baker@hpe.com 501-269-7080 Manufacturer

Source Code Corp Jeff Graczyk Jeffg@sourcecode.com 800-831-0035 x4296 Manufacturer

Ricoh USA, Inc Mike Pallotta Mike.Pallotta@ricoh-usa.com 978-621-1276 Manufacturer

Ricoh USA, Inc Ken Fiore
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Invictus International 

Consulting, LLC
Jamie Navarro jamie.navarro@invictusic.com 802-324-9349 SDVOB

VIRSIG, LLC Glenn Taylor gtaylor@virsig.com 718-819-6410 SDVOB

Vanguard Tech Group Patrick Nelson SDVOB

Vanguard Tech Group Robert Domenici robert.domenici@strategicri.com

Vanguard Tech Group James Pompilio

Accenture- Health & Public 

Service
Preetham Morkonda preetham.morkonda@accenture.com 518-428-4711 Manufacturer

Coranet Peter Spears pspears@coranet.com  www.coranet.com WBE

Coranet Kevin O'Brien KO'brien@coranet.com  www.coranet.com 212-635-2680

Sologistics Fayeann Lawrence faye@sologistics.us www.sologistics.us 212-220-4075 x700 MWBE

Sologistics Brendan Heyck www.sologistics.us

CompCiti Business Solutions, 

Inc. 
Raj Iyer riyer@CompCiti.com www.CompCiti.com 212-594-4374 x206 MWBE

CompCiti Business Solutions, 

Inc. 
Sam Vohra www.CompCiti.com

Knowledge Builders, Inc. Kelly Visker kvisker@knowledgebuilders.com WBE

Knowledge Builders, Inc. Ed O'Brien EOBrien@knowledgebuilders.com

Knowledge Builders, Inc. Mike Riley mriley@knowledgebuilders.com 518-250-4189

R&J Telecom, Inc Jason Bradwell jbradwell@rj-telecom.com www.rj-telecom.com 518-785-1703 MWBE

Extreme Networks Scott Kephart skephart@extremenetworks.com www.ExtremeNetworks.com 518-461-7686 Manufacturer

Altura Communications 

Solutions
Tony Clemente AClemente@alturacs.com Manufacturer

Nokia Shawn Bloomfield shawn.bloomfield@nokia.com 610-428-0030 Manufacturer

Miracle Software Systems Bruce Goodrich bgoodrich@miraclesoft.com Other

Catbird Bill Rohrs bill@catbird.com www.catbird.com 410-340-8820 Manufacturer

Airbus DS Communications, 

Inc
Eric Cross eric.cross@airbus-dscomm.com www.Airbus-DSComm.com 951-719-2117 Manufacturer

Universal Management 

Technology Solutions, Inc. 

d/b/a UMS or Universal 

Management Solutions

Mike Quintana mquintana@umsol.com www.umsol.com 646-634-1970 Manufacturer

Info Tech, Inc. Mike Sedgwick mike.sedgwick@infotechfl.com 352-381-4795 Manufacturer

Cylance Greg Hopke ghopke@cylance.com 518-281-9768 Manufacturer

Zebra Technologies 

International, LLC
Richard Doyle Rich.Doyle@zebra.com www.zebra.com 631-738-5762 Manufacturer

Splunk Maureen McHugh mmchugh@splunk.com 732-749-2496 Manufacturer

FatPipe Networks Matthew Amato mamato@fatpipeinc.com 646-793-9500 x2250 Manufacturer

Canon USA Jerold Flynn jeflynn@cusa.canon.com www.usa.canon.com 978-771-8830 Manufacturer

Symantec Matt Dailey matt_dailey@symantec.com www.symantec.com 518-415-5563 Manufacturer

Mitel Matthew French Matt.French@mitel.com www.Mitel.com 212-798-1861 Manufacturer

iSecurenet Annette Warren annette.warren@isecurenet.net www.isecurenet.net 585-419-8265
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Annese & Associates, Inc. Mark Coffey mcoffey@annese.com www.annese.com 518-309-6376 MWBE

Annese & Associates, Inc. Shala Pelloni spelloni@annese.com www.annese.com 401-234-4063

Annese & Associates, Inc. Michael Fay mfay@annese.com www.annese.com

Annese & Associates, Inc. Mike Stepkoski mstepkoski@annese.com www.annese.com 845-224-3519

Aviat U.S (Subsidiary Aviat 

Networks)
Bob Brown Bob.Brown@Aviatnet.com www.aviatnetworks.com 603-362-4122 Manufacturer

Fbrothers & Company, Inc Ed Fowler edfowler@fbandcompany.com http://www.fbandcompany.com/ 718-825-4746 MBE

Genesys Telecommunications 

Laboratories, Inc. 
Sean Ashburner sean.ashburner@genesys.com 617-821-6488 Manufacturer

Genesys Telecommunications 

Laboratories, Inc. 
Peter Despres

Fortinet Al Rodriguez albertrodriguez@fortinet.com 518-366-6834 Manufacturer

Arete' Healthcare Group, LLC Joanne Smith jsmith@aretehealthcaregroup.com 646-280-7873 WBE

Getac Ed Kaufmann edward.kaufmann@getac.com 203-318-8217 Manufacturer

Deb Best Practices Debra Best deb@debbestpractices.com http://www.DebBest.com 518-527-9261 WBE

Rubrik, Inc Frank Taubenkraut frankt@rubrik.com 215-782-8398 Manufacturer

Ciena Corp Kelly Haslinger khasling@ciena.com 716-432-4648 Manufacturer

Credence Solutions Group, 

LLC
Tyler Ward credencesolutionsgroup@gmail.com 315-430-4789 SDVOB

Total 180 118
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